[

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Eggs any style, smoked bacon, sausage, Portobello mushroom,

grilled tomato, baked beans, black pudding & toast

VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Eggs any style, vegetarian sausage, Portobello mushroom,

grilled tomato, baked beans & toast

NATIVE BREED SIRLOIN STEAK FRITES

Fried egg
ROOM SUPPLEMENT PRICE

SMOKED SALMON, SCRAMBLED EGGS
On toast

COTTAGE CHEESE, MASHED AVOCADO
Lime chilli and coriander on toast
ROOM SUPPLEMENT PRICE

EGGS BENEDICT

Toasted English muffin, smoked streaky bacon
and Hollandaise sauce

ROOM SUPPLEMENT PRICE

FREE RANGE THREE EGG OMELETTE
Cheese - mushroom - ham

SANDWICH
Cumberland sausage or bacon, served with
Heinz ketchup or brown sauce

SELECTION OF CEREALS
Homemade muesli - cornflakes - coco pops

TRADITIONAL SCOTTISH PORRIDGE
Locally sourced honey & blueberries

MOLE & BADGER

PUB & SHOKUDO

WEEKEND BRUNCH
Satudays 8:30am - 11:00am

£12.50

£11.00

£25.00

£10.00

£9.00

£11.50

£3.50

£12.50

£4.00

£8.50

£6.50

£5.50

£6.00

Sundays 8:30am - 3:00pm

SELECTION OF TEAS

English breakfast, decaf, green teq, fresh mint & earl grey

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FILTERED COFFEE / AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

DECAF COFFEE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
£3.00

JUICE
£2.60
Orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple, tomato

As allergens are present in our kitchen and some ingredients have “may contain” warnings,
we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.

£2.95

£1.95

£2.25

£2.75

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25




