

MOLE & BADGER

WEEKEND BRUNCH

Satudays 8:30am – 11:00am

10

Sundays 8:30am – 3:00pm

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£12.50
Eggs any style, smoked bacon, sausage, Portobello mushroom,	
grilled tomato, baked beans, black pudding & toast	
VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£11.00
Eggs any style, vegetarian sausage, Portobello mushroom,	
grilled tomato, baked beans & toast	
NATIVE BREED SIRLOIN STEAK FRITES	£25.00
Fried egg	
ROOM SUPPLEMENT PRICE	£10.00
	co oo
SMOKED SALMON, SCRAMBLED EGGS On togst	£9.00
Ontodst	
COTTAGE CHEESE, MASHED AVOCADO	£11.50
Lime chilli and coriander on toast	
ROOM SUPPLEMENT PRICE	£3.50
EGGS BENEDICT	£12.50
Toasted English muffin, smoked streaky bacon	
and Hollandaise sauce	
ROOM SUPPLEMENT PRICE	£4.00
FREE RANGE THREE EGG OMELETTE	£8.50
Cheese - mushroom - ham	L0.50
SANDWICH	£6.50
Cumberland sausage or bacon, served with	
Heinz ketchup or brown sauce	
SELECTION OF CEREALS	£5.50
Homemade muesli - cornflakes - coco pops	
TRADITIONAL SCOTTISH PORRIDGE	£6.00
Locally sourced honey & blueberries	

DOUBLE ESPRESSO£2.25FILTERED COFFEE / AMERICANO£2.75CAPPUCCINO£3.25FLAT WHITE£3.25LATTE£3.25DECAF COFFEE£3.25MOCHA£3.25HOT CHOCOLATE£3.25	SELECTION OF TEAS English breakfast, decaf, green tea, fresh mint & earl grey		
FILTERED COFFEE / AMERICANO £2.75 CAPPUCCINO £3.25 FLAT WHITE £3.25 LATTE £3.25 DECAF COFFEE £3.25 MOCHA £3.25 HOT CHOCOLATE £3.25	NGLE ESPRESSO		£1.95
CAPPUCCINO£3.25FLAT WHITE£3.25LATTE£3.25DECAF COFFEE£3.25MOCHA£3.25HOT CHOCOLATE£3.25	OUBLE ESPRESSO		£2.25
FLAT WHITE £3.25 LATTE £3.25 DECAF COFFEE £3.25 MOCHA £3.25 HOT CHOCOLATE £3.25	LTERED COFFEE / AMERICANO		£2.75
LATTE £3.25 DECAF COFFEE MOCHA £3.25 HOT CHOCOLATE	APPUCCINO		£3.25
DECAF COFFEE MOCHA £3.25 HOT CHOCOLATE	LAT WHITE		£3.25
MOCHA £3.25 HOT CHOCOLATE	ATTE		£3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	ECAF COFFEE		
	ОСНА		£3.25
£3.00	OT CHOCOLATE 3.00		
JUICE £2.60 Orange, apple, cranberry, pineapple, tomato	2.60	ato	

As allergens are present in our kitchen and some ingredients have "may contain" warnings, we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.